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Operation Program





Global Tab(...) as InitTable





Sub Command_Click(           )





Call IPX(                           ,.....)





End Sub





Tab.Ind(





)





DeviceNumber = 





Index





Index





Command





Consol PC





Initialisation Table Vertical Correction Magnets





DevNo





DevName





SedacAdr





Betrieb





MaxStrom





Ind





MaxDigits





1


2


3


4
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8
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Index = 





Tab.Ind(





)





DeviceNumber





SedAdr = 





Tab.SedacAdr(





Index





)





IPX_Receive





..........


Call Equipmentfunction(..)


..........





End Sub





Case xyz





..........


Call Equipmentfunction(..)


..........





Case zxy





End Select





Global Tab(...) as InitTable





DeviceNumber





Initialisation Table Horizontal Correction Magnets





DevNo





DevName





SedacAdr





Betrieb





MaxStrom





Ind





MaxDigits





1


2


3


4


5





1
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2


8
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Novell File-Server





Errorhandling





calculation of bitpattern from physical values. factors and limits from the Init-Table





Sub Equipmentfunction





Device-ServerProgram





Case xyz





End Sub





End Select





.......................





Case xwz





Call Sedac(SedAdr,DevValue,Err)





Select Case EQF-Property





Select Case CommendProperty





DeviceNumber 





IPX-Packet :


	Property


	DeviceNumber


	DeviceValue


	...


	...





Device-Server PC











